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
& urnace, roof, hardwood, §f { bath, walkout from affordable price. $309,900. :
ceramics, sunroom gas fIrEDh’:iCE everything on your wish list. Priced to £ kit. MLS.CA :
el at$679,000.00 e
o oW FABULOUS STARTER HOME |
S SN < <ch NUW Lovely 3 bedroom 1274 sq ft.
B Gorgeous large quality custom built S8 AON - §
SR PR nome on b+ acres protected by NEC and §§ &’“3@%%&5 freehold townhome with hard- :
SRR located ideally between Milton and | | Rainy days are fine for wood on main level and §

4 e Campbellwiletfor easy cor};}m;itmg t0 IE:” €l child’s play in the fully mmmaw  UPQraded carpet & ceramics.

8 major  centres. rofessionally | 5 o &
B tennel Bual tacks St fin. Bsmt. of this 4 Lg. master bedroom with good

bdrm. 3-bath home,
| close to schools and
shopping - driveway

sized walk in closet & semi

ensuite privileges. Backyard
has great deck & Is perfect for

| building with artist's studio/office with
workshop and storage. Muskoka like
setting with your own ski and ski-doo

| trails. A chance of a lifetime with offers parking for 4
il everything you could ever want. cars - MLS.CA with privacy & large trees. Newer construction in a
1091897 for photos

* Sales Represer




